
APELIDOS NOME
AGUIÓN DÍAZ JORGE

BOEDO RAMOS DANIEL

CORTÉS PORTILLO SOFÍA

DIZ ROCA IRIA

DURÁN FERNÁNDEZ CHRISTINNA

DURÁN FERNÁNDEZ AINHOA

GARCÍA LÓPEZ DARIO

GARCÍA LÓPEZ ANTIA

GÓMEZ GRAÑA HADRIÁN

GÓMEZ GRAÑA ALBA

HERBELLO ESCOBEDO PAULA

LÓPEZ BURGOS ADRIANO

RODRÍGUEZ-NAVAS LÓPEZ RODRIGO

RODRÍGUEZ-NAVAS LÓPEZ JIMENA

VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ LEO

APELIDOS NOME
PORTO RODRÍGUEZ XOÁN MANUEL

PORTO RODRÍGUEZ VICTORIA

CABANAS MONTEA ALEX

CASTELEIRO LÓPEZ JORGE

CASTELEIRO LÓPEZ CELIA

DOSIL MOSQUERA ANDER

DOSIL MOSQUERA LEO

PALLERO TABOADA HUGO

PALLERO TABOADA CÉSAR

CYRAN DOMINGUE KLARA

GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA MARTÍN

GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA SILVIA

VILLAR CASTRO JOAQUÍN

VILLAR CASTRO ALEJANDRO

SEDANE RAMOS IVAN

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS
1ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M EIRÍS
1ª QUENDA



SEDANE RAMOS LUCIA

APELIDOS NOME
AGUIÓN DÍAZ JORGE

ANAYA MÉNDEZ CÉSAR

BARBEITO BUDIÑO ARIANNA

CAAMAÑO SANMARTIN EYRE

CABANAS MONTEA ALEX

CAMPAÑA CAMBRE VICTOR 

CASTELEIRO LÓPEZ JORGE

CASTELEIRO LÓPEZ CELIA

CORRAL COSTA VALERIA

CORTÉS PORTILLO SOFÍA

CRESPO MUÑOZ IRIA

CRESPO MUÑOZ AINE

CYRAN DOMINGUE KLARA

DIZ ROCA IRIA

DOSIL MOSQUERA ANDER

DOSIL MOSQUERA LEO

DURÁN FERNÁNDEZ CHRISTINNA

DURÁN FERNÁNDEZ AINHOA

ESPÓSITO GÓMEZ NAIALA

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ HUGO

FERNANDEZ RIO BRAIS

GARCIA DE LONGORIA ALONSO LEO

GARCÍA LÓPEZ DARIO

GARCÍA LÓPEZ ANTIA

GENTIL REY HUGO

GÓMEZ SEAONE ROI

HERBELLO ESCOBEDO PAULA

LAVANDEIRA CASTRO HUGO

LÓPEZ BURGOS ADRIANO

LÓPEZ MONTERO CLAUDIA MIRANDA

MONTES TEIJIDO MARTINA

OTERO PEPI ZOE

PÉREZ POLO CANDELA

PERNAS RETORTILLO ANTON

PERNAS RETORTILLO MARINA

PORTO RODRÍGUEZ XOÁN MANUEL

PORTO RODRÍGUEZ VICTORIA

RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ CANDELA

RODRÍGUEZ-NAVAS LÓPEZ RODRIGO

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



RODRÍGUEZ-NAVAS LÓPEZ JIMENA

SOENGAS ÁLVAREZ TIAGO

SPINOSO RODRIGUEZ ALBA

VARELA ROCA LEO

VIEITES GONZÁLEZ NILO

VIEITES GONZÁLEZ ÁFRICA

APELIDOS NOME
GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA MARTÍN

GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA SILVIA

MARTINEZ CERNADAS SARA

MARTINEZ CERNADAS ANDREA 

CALVO COBAS OLIVIA

NOVO GARCÍA ANTÍA

SERRANO GARCÍA JAVIER

SERRANO GARCÍA IRIA

APELIDOS NOME
ANAYA MÉNDEZ CÉSAR

CASTELEIRO LÓPEZ JORGE

CASTELEIRO LÓPEZ CELIA

CEREIJO FREIRE MARIO

CORRAL COSTA VALERIA

CRESPO MUÑOZ IRIA

CRESPO MUÑOZ AINE

CYRAN DOMINGUE KLARA

DOSIL MOSQUERA ANDER

DOSIL MOSQUERA LEO

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ HUGO

FERNANDEZ RIO BRAIS

FIGUEIRA DI MARINO DANIELA 

GENTIL REY HUGO

GÓMEZ GRAÑA HADRIÁN

GÓMEZ GRAÑA ALBA

GÓMEZ SEAONE ROI

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS
3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS
2ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



GONZÁLEZ GOLPE THIAGO

LEONARDO GUZMÁN VALENTINA

LÓPEZ MONTERO CLAUDIA MIRANDA

OTERO PEPI ZOE

PÉREZ POLO CANDELA

PERNAS RETORTILLO ANTON

PERNAS RETORTILLO MARINA

PINTOR BLANCO ANDREA

PINTOR BLANCO XOEL 

RIAL FRAGA ADRIÁN 

TRILLO VIERA MARTINA

VARELA ROCA LEO

VARELA RODRÍGUEZ LUCÍA

VARELA RODRÍGUEZ EVA

APELIDOS NOME
CAAMAÑO SANMARTIN EYRE

AGUIÓN DÍAZ JORGE

CORTÉS PORTILLO SOFÍA

RODRÍGUEZ-NAVAS LÓPEZ RODRIGO

RODRÍGUEZ-NAVAS LÓPEZ JIMENA

SEDANE RAMOS IVAN

SEDANE RAMOS LUCIA

LÓPEZ RODRIGUEZ HUGO

MARTINEZ CERNADAS SARA

MARTINEZ CERNADAS ANDREA 

CALVO COBAS OLIVIA

NOVO GARCÍA ANTÍA

APELIDOS NOME
BARBEITO BUDIÑO ARIANNA

CALATAYUD HINOJOSA MARICIELO

CASTRO GARCÍA IAGO

FERREIRO PAZOS BRAIS

GÓMEZ SEAONE ROI

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS
4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



PALLERO TABOADA HUGO

PALLERO TABOADA CÉSAR

PANAMÁ NUÑEZ RAQUEL

PANAMÁ NUÑEZ PEDRO

PINTOR BLANCO ANDREA

PINTOR BLANCO XOEL 

RODRIGUEZ PONCE-PÉREZ NICOLÁS

SANTANA  PIRES GABRIEL

SANTANA  PIRES LUCAS

SCHIEBE BARBÉ MARCO

SCHIEBE BARBÉ ANDRÉ

APELIDOS NOME
CABANAS MONTEA ALEX

MONTES TEIJIDO MARTINA

RIAL FRAGA ADRIÁN 

CAMPAÑA CAMBRE VICTOR 

BLANCO FELTON HELENA

FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO FABIAN

FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO NOA

LAVANDEIRA CASTRO HUGO

GARCIA DE LONGORIA ALONSO LEO

MONREAL PEREIRA VALENTINA

ANAYA MÉNDEZ CÉSAR

DURÁN FERNÁNDEZ CHRISTINNA

DURÁN FERNÁNDEZ AINHOA

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ HUGO

LÓPEZ MONTERO CLAUDIA MIRANDA

SOENGAS ÁLVAREZ TIAGO

VARELA ROCA LEO

GENTIL REY HUGO

CAAMAÑO SANMARTIN EYRE

GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA MARTÍN

GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA SILVIA

NOVO GARCÍA ANTÍA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS
5ª QUENDA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS
4ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
BLANCO FELTON HELENA

ESPÓSITO GÓMEZ NAIALA

FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO FABIAN

FERNÁNDEZ BLANCO NOA

GABARRI BORJA HUGO 

JANUARIO NEVES ENRIQUE

JIMÉNEZ SALAZAR DANIEL 

JIMÉNEZ SALAZAR ALBA

MONREAL PEREIRA VALENTINA

PINTOR BLANCO ANDREA

PINTOR BLANCO XOEL 

PORTO RODRÍGUEZ XOÁN MANUEL

PORTO RODRÍGUEZ VICTORIA

RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ CANDELA

SANTANA  PIRES GABRIEL

SANTANA  PIRES LUCAS

APELIDOS NOME
VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ LEO

SPINOSO RODRIGUEZ ALBA

SOENGAS ÁLVAREZ TIAGO

PALLERO TABOADA HUGO

PALLERO TABOADA CÉSAR

CASTRO GARCÍA IAGO

VIEITES GONZÁLEZ NILO

VIEITES GONZÁLEZ ÁFRICA

MONTES TEIJIDO MARTINA

RIAL FRAGA ADRIÁN 

CAMPAÑA CAMBRE VICTOR 

LÓPEZ BURGOS ADRIANO

GARCIA DE LONGORIA ALONSO LEO

CRESPO MUÑOZ IRIA

CRESPO MUÑOZ AINE

VILLAR CASTRO JOAQUÍN

VILLAR CASTRO ALEJANDRO

SEDANE RAMOS IVAN

SEDANE RAMOS LUCIA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M EIRÍS
5ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

ADMITIDOS



APELIDOS NOME
CASTIÑEIRA ÁLVAREZ BRUNO

MENÉNDEZ RAMÍREZ OLIVIA

MENÉNDEZ RAMÍREZ LUCAS

BOEDO RAMOS DANIEL

PERNAS RETORTILLO ANTON

PERNAS RETORTILLO MARINA

SPINOSO RODRIGUEZ ALBA

HERBELLO ESCOBEDO PAULA

BARBEITO BUDIÑO ARIANNA

VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ LEO

SANTANA  PIRES GABRIEL

SANTANA  PIRES LUCAS

VILLAR CASTRO JOAQUÍN

VILLAR CASTRO ALEJANDRO

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M EIRÍS
6ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS


